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It is hereby informed to 2nd year students of all UG i.e., Sastri, B.A., B.Sc.Comp & 
B.Sc. Yoga and all PG programmes i.e., Acharya, M.A. in Hindi, M.Sc. Computers & M.Sc 
in Yoga therapy to pay the 2nd year admission fee through Samarth eGov module and 

select the courses (GE/SEC/Languages) for 2nd year and Discipline specific elective 
(DSE) on or before 20-07-2023. The details of fee structure for the programmes are listed 
below -
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To 

TIgts Hpd fagtaaTgY NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY 
(A Central Sanskrit University estd. by an Act of Parliament), Tirupati-517507, AP 

F.No.NSUIAcad/10015/893 

Sub:- NSU -Academic - Classes for odd semester classes will be resumed from 
10-07-2023 for all UG & all PG programmes - Payment of admission fee for 
the 2nd year and Selection of courses for UG and Discipline specific elective 
for PG programes - Request - Regarding. 

Sastri/B.A. 

Programme 

B. Sc (Computers) 
B.Sc in Yoga 

M.Sc. Comp. 
M.Sc. in Yoga theraphy 
MAIMT 

Acharya/M.A.Sabda./M.A. Hindi Online - samarth 

All UG & PG programme students 

CIRCULAR 

All UG & PG Programme Coordinators 

Copy to: 

Payment mode 

Online - samarth 

System analyst to upload in the website 

Online - samarth 

Online - samarth 

Online - samarth 
Online - samarth 
Offline Challan 

Date: 10-07-2023 

PS to VC/ Registrar / FO; Chief Warden, Hostel Manager 
Concerned File, Notice Boards (including Hostels) 

Amount in Rs. 

1,350 

6,350 
7,600 
1,650 

12,950 
26,200 

All Deans; All HoDs; Academic Coordinator, Dean-Students VWelfare, CE, DR 

7,450 

Dean-Academic Affairs 
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