राष्ट्रीय संस्कृत विश्वविद्यालय / NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY (A Central Sanskrit University estd. by an Act of Parliament), Tirupati-517507, AP

F.No.NSU/Acad/10015/893

Date: 10-07-2023

CIRCULAR

Sub:- NSU - Academic - Classes for odd semester classes will be resumed from 10-07-2023 for all UG & all PG programmes - Payment of admission fee for the 2nd year and Selection of courses for UG and Discipline specific elective for PG programes - Request – Regarding.

It is hereby informed to 2nd year students of all UG i.e., Sastri, B.A., B.Sc.Comp & B.Sc. Yoga and all PG programmes i.e., Acharya, M.A. in Hindi, M.Sc. Computers & M.Sc in Yoga therapy to pay the 2nd year admission fee through Samarth eGov module and select the courses (GE/SEC/Languages) for 2nd year and Discipline specific elective (DSE) on or before 20-07-2023. The details of fee structure for the programmes are listed below -

SI. No.	Programme	Payment mode	Amount in Rs.
1	Sastri/B.A.	Online - samarth	1,350
2	B. Sc (Computers)	Online - samarth	6,350
3	B.Sc in Yoga	Online - samarth	7,600
4	Acharya/M.A.Sabda./M.A. Hindi	Online - samarth	1,650
5	M.Sc. Comp.	Online - samarth	12,950
6	M.Sc. in Yoga theraphy	Online - samarth	26,200
7	MAIMT	Offline Challan	7,450

Dean-Academic Affairs

To All UG & PG programme students All UG & PG Programme Coordinators

Copy to:-

All Deans; All HoDs; Academic Coordinator, Dean-Students Welfare, CE, DR System analyst to upload in the website PS to VC / Registrar / FO; Chief Warden, Hostel Manager Concerned File, Notice Boards (including Hostels)